Korona Pémocy Polski #3 M-ce | Numer Nazwisko Imig Ple¢ RODZINA PKT | SUMA3 Wynik
123 FRACKOWIAK ROMAN M 2 00:36:26
1 214 FRACKOWIAK MATEUSZ M FRACKOWIAK 5 15 00:38:08
159 | OKRZESIK-FRACKOWIAK | IZABELA | K 8 00:39:33

161

OLECH

MATEUSZ

4 BUJNICKI MARCIN M
2 110 BUJNICKA MAGDALENA BUJNICCY
5 CHOJNICKA JOANNA K

OLECH

MARCIN

OLECH

20

OLECH

ANNA

36 YANKOVSKIY DMITRYI M
4 204 YANKOVSKAYA ALEKSANDRA YANKOVSKIE
206 YANKOVSKIY MAKSIM M

27

ROGULSKA

ANNA

135 KROMELITCKAIA IRINA K
5 136 KROMELITSKAYA ANNA KROMELITCKIE
137 KROMELITSKIY ANDREY M

ROGULSKI

MATEUSZ

ROGULSCY

28

ROGULSKI

TOMASZ

REBOWSCY

173 REBOWSKI TOMASZ M
172 REBOWSKI MATEUSZ M
! 236 REBOWSKA AGNIESZKA K
171 REBOWSKI GRZEGORZ M

112 BURLINSKA KATARZYNA| K
8 111 BURLINSKI ANNA BURLINSCY
113 BURLINSKI XSAWERY| M
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28
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00:47:05
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01:40:39

00:49:00
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00:39:59

00:44:32

01:00:51
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01:10:45

01:24:08

01:24:09

Pomiar czasu: THE NORTH EVENT

Zagorki, 2019-10-19

* biuro@elektronicznypomiar.pl, : www.elektronicznezapisy.pl



